
 
  

Priced to Sell! 4BR/2.5Bath off Tazewell Pike 
No Carpet and Fenced in Backyard! 

5812 Rosedown Court , Knoxville TN 37918

MLS:1088383 PRICE:$274,900.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Brookvale Estates
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1991
Half Baths: 1 Lot Size: 13917
Parking: 2 Cars Sqft: 2530
Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Bonus/Rec room Office/Den Dining room
Dishwasher Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Beautiful new laminate flooring on the main. Bamboo flooring & tile in all other 
rooms. NO CARPET ANYWHERE! Eat-in kitchen w/granite countertops, formal 
dining room w/trey ceilings & wainscotting. Formal LR Back staircase goes to 
huge bonus room, oversized master, bath w/ tile, shower,whirlpool tub & 
double sink vanity w/granite top &Custom closet
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Judy Brewton
Realty Executives Associates
Phone:865.688.3232
Mobile: 865.567.5758
judy@judybrewton.com
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